PRIVATE PROCESS SERVER PROGRAM
DESIGNATED CLERKS' STAFF

70 W. 3rd South

St. Johns, AZ 85936
Apache Delana Waite 928-337-7551 dwaite@apacheclerk.net

PO Box 365
St. Johns, AZ 85936

Coconino Valerie Wyant 928-679-7600 vwyant@courts.az.gov 200 N. San Francisco Street
Flagstaff, AZ 86001

Clerk of Courts
CK Drawer
Bisbee, AZ 85603

Cochise Vicki Barton 520-432-8646 vbarton@courts.az.gov

Gila Esther Canez 928-402-8562 ecanez@courts.az.gov 1400 E. Ash Street
Globe, AZ 85501

Graham Rebecca Ornelas 928-428-3100 rornelas@courts.az.gov 800 Main Street
Safford, AZ 85546

County Courthouse
5th & Webster

Greenlee Madeline Montoya 928-865-4242 mamontoya@cooooourt.az.gov Clifton, AZ 85533

PO Box 1027
Clifton, AZ 85533
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La Paz Ryan Andersen 928-669-6131 randersen@courts.az.gov 1316 Kofa Ave Ste 607
Parker, AZ 85344

rocessservercorrespondence@mai
Maricopa Ramon Flores 602-506-3369 . B @ 601 W. Jackson

|l.maricopa.gov Phoenix, AZ 85003

County Courthouse

401 E. Spring Street
928-753-0713

Mohave Gretchen Howell 4397 ghowell@courts.az.gov Kingman, AZ 86402

PO Box 7000
Kingman, AZ 86402

County Courthouse
100 E. Carter

Navajo Marc Russell 928-524-4177 mrussell@courts.az.gov Holbrook, AZ 86025

PO Box 668
Holbrook, AZ 86025

Pima Alan Walker 520-724-3282 awalker@sc.pima.gov 110 W. Congress
Tucson, AZ 85701

P.O. Box 2730

Florence, AZ 85132-2730
Pinal Amanda Stanford 520-866-5381 astanford@courts.az.gov

971 Jason Lopez Circle Bldg A
Florence, AZ 85132
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2150 N. Congress Drive Rm 215
Nogales, AZ 85621

Santa Cruz Karla Zuniga 520-375-7700 kzuniga@courts.az.gov

PO Box 1150
Nogales, AZ 85628

. . . Yavapai County Courthouse
Yavapai Charlie Van Landingham  |928-777-3030 cvanland@courts.az.gov 120'S. Cortez Street

Prescott, AZ 86303

] County Courthouse
Yuma Michelle Lackey 928-817-4241 mlackey@courts.az.gov 250 W. Second Street Ste B

Yuma, AZ 85364
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